Fundraiser Run Date Suggestions for Fall 2025

Run Date: 1: Monday July 14" to July 28", submit by July 30
Delivery the week of August 4" or August 11

Run Date: 2: Monday July 215t to August 4™, submit by August 6"
Delivery the week of August 11" or August 18

Run Date: 3: Monday July 28™ to August 11", submit by August 13"
Delivery the week of August 18" or August 25%

Run Date: 4: Monday August 4" to August 18", submit by August 20
Delivery the week of August 25" or September 1

Run Date: 5: Monday August 11t to August 25", submit by August 27"
Delivery the week of September 15t or September 8™

Run Date: 6: Monday August 18™ to Sept. 1t (labor day), submit by Sept. 3™
Delivery the week of September 8" or September 15"

Run Date: 7: Monday August 25" to September 8", submit by Sept. 10t
Delivery the week of September 15" or September 22

Run Date: 8: Tuesday September 2" to Tuesday September 16", submit by Sept. 17"
Delivery the week of September 22" or September 29t

Run Date: 9: Monday September 8" to September 22", submit by Sept. 24t
Delivery the week of September 29 or October 6"

Run Date: 10: Monday September 15" to September 29™", submit by Oct. 1st
Delivery the week of October 6™ or October 13"

Run Date: 11: Monday September 22" to October 6™, submit by Oct. 8"

Delivery the week of October 13" or October 20t

Run Date: 12: Monday September 29" to October 13", submit by Oct. 15t

Delivery the week of October 20" or October 27t



Run Date: 13: Monday October 6™ to October 20, submit by Oct. 22
Delivery the week of October 27" or November 3™

Run Date: 14: Monday October 13™ to October 27", submit by Oct. 29t
Delivery the week of November 3™ or November 10t

Run Date: 15: Monday October 20™ to November 3, submit by November 5™
Delivery the week of November 10" or November 17t

Run Date: 16: Monday October 27™ to November 10", submit by November 12t
Delivery the week of November 17" or November 24" (week of Thanksgiving)

Run Date: 17: Monday November 3™ to November 17", submit by Nov. 18"
Delivery week of Nov. 24" (week of Thanksgiving) Or Dec. 1st

Run Date: 18: Monday November 10" to November 24", submit by Nov. 25"
Delivery the week of Dec. 1t or Dec. 8"

Run Date: 19: Monday November 17" to Dec. 1%, submit by Dec. 3
Delivery the week of Dec. 8" or Dec. 15"

Run Date: 20: Monday November 24" to December 8", submit by Dec. 10*
Delivery the week of December 15" or Dec. 22"

Run Date: 21: Monday December 15t to December 12", submit by Dec. 13™
Delivery the week of December 15" or 22"

Run Date: 22: Monday December 8" to December 18™", submit on Dec. 18™"

Delivery by Christmas



